DEPARTMENT: Public Works (0148 & 0650)

EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2015

Position #

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

Class

MAIL MACHINE OPERATOR
MAIL MACHINE OPERATOR
OFFICE SERVICES WORKER
OFFICE SERVICES WORKER
ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYST |
ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYST |

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
POSITIONS TO BE ADDED

Attachment A

Class Code Org # From FT/PT To FT/PT Vacant/ Filled
9XWD 4233 0 40/40 NEW
9XWD 4233 0 40/40 NEW
9XWC 4241 0 40/40 NEW
9XWC 4241 0 40/40 NEW
5RWA 4523 0 40/40 NEW
5RWA 4523 0 40/40 NEW



CONTRA COSTA COUNTY
POSITIONS TO BE ABOLISHED

DEPARTMENT: Public Works (0148, 0650, 0841)

EFFECTIVE: Close of Business on June 30, 2015

Position #

6461
1741
1439
12014
10543
1433
12080
1531
1421
12237
10530
1502
1699
13782
1491
6547
1528
1530
1535
1519
12399
15259
11488
10952
1752
1802

Class

EXEC SECRETARY - EXEMPT

DEPUTY GENERAL SVCS DIRECTOR/EX
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE-DEEP CLASS
TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM MANAGER
PW GIS COORDINATOR

COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING OPERATOR
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN SUPV LS
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - ENTRY
SUPERVISING CIVIL ENGINEER

SR CIVIL ENGINEER

ASSOC CIVIL ENGINEER

PW RESOURCES MANAGER

PW RESOURCES ASSISTANT

PW RESOURCES ASSISTANT

SR VEGETATION MGMT TECHNICIAN
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN SUPV CO
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - SENIOR
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - ENTRY
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - ENTRY
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - SENIOR
AIRPORT BUS AND DEV MANAGER
AIRPORT ENVIRON & COM REL OFCR
PW CUSTOMER SERV COORDINATOR
STOREKEEPER

LEAD PRINT & MAIL SERVICES TECH
REPROGRAPHICS TECH Il

Attachment A

Class Code Org # From FT/PT To FT/PT Vacant/ Filled
J3T5 4504 40/40 0 Vacant
NADS8 4504 40/40 0 Vacant
AP7A 4522 40/40 0 Vacant
NAGA 4525 40/40 0 Vacant
LWSB 4528 40/40 0 Vacant
NPWB 4528 40/40 0 Vacant
NSHD 4527 40/40 0 Vacant
NSTH 4527 40/40 0 Vacant
NKGA 4539 40/40 0 Vacant
NKHA 4542 40/40 0 Vacant
NKVC 4547 40/40 0 Vacant
PSSD 4547 40/40 0 Vacant
PSSE 4547 40/40 0 Vacant
PSSE 4547 40/40 0 Vacant
PSTD 4559 40/40 0 Vacant
NSHE 4543 40/40 0 Vacant
NSTK 4543 40/40 0 Vacant
NSTH 4544 40/40 0 Vacant
NSTH 4544 40/40 0 Vacant
NSTK 4544 40/40 0 Vacant
9BDA 4841 40/40 0 Vacant
9BSB 4841 40/40 0 Vacant
APSD 4841 40/40 0 Vacant
91VA 4210 40/40 0 Vacant
9XNA 4210 40/40 0 Vacant
9XVD 4241 40/40 0 Vacant



