## CONTRA COSTA COUNTY POSITIONS TO BE **ADDED**

**DEPARTMENT: Public Works (0148 & 0650)** 

EFFECTIVE: July 1, 2015

Position #	Class	Class Code	<u>Org #</u>	From FT/PT	To FT/PT	Vacant/ Filled
NEW	MAIL MACHINE OPERATOR	9XWD	4233	0	40/40	NEW
NEW	MAIL MACHINE OPERATOR	9XWD	4233	0	40/40	NEW
NEW	OFFICE SERVICES WORKER	9XWC	4241	0	40/40	NEW
NEW	OFFICE SERVICES WORKER	9XWC	4241	0	40/40	NEW
NEW	ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYST I	5RWA	4523	0	40/40	NEW
NEW	ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYST I	5RWA	4523	0	40/40	NEW

## CONTRA COSTA COUNTY POSITIONS TO BE **ABOLISHED**

**DEPARTMENT: Public Works (0148, 0650, 0841)** 

EFFECTIVE: Close of Business on June 30, 2015

Position #	<u>Class</u>	Class Code	Org#	From FT/PT	To FT/PT	Vacant/ Filled
6461	EXEC SECRETARY - EXEMPT	J3T5	4504	40/40	0	Vacant
1741	DEPUTY GENERAL SVCS DIRECTOR/EX	NAD8	4504	40/40	0	Vacant
1439	ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE-DEEP CLASS	AP7A	4522	40/40	0	Vacant
12014	TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM MANAGER	NAGA	4525	40/40	0	Vacant
10543	PW GIS COORDINATOR	LWSB	4528	40/40	0	Vacant
1433	COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING OPERATOR	NPWB	4528	40/40	0	Vacant
12080	ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN SUPV LS	NSHD	4527	40/40	0	Vacant
1531	ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - ENTRY	NSTH	4527	40/40	0	Vacant
1421	SUPERVISING CIVIL ENGINEER	NKGA	4539	40/40	0	Vacant
12237	SR CIVIL ENGINEER	NKHA	4542	40/40	0	Vacant
10530	ASSOC CIVIL ENGINEER	NKVC	4547	40/40	0	Vacant
1502	PW RESOURCES MANAGER	PSSD	4547	40/40	0	Vacant
1699	PW RESOURCES ASSISTANT	PSSE	4547	40/40	0	Vacant
13782	PW RESOURCES ASSISTANT	PSSE	4547	40/40	0	Vacant
1491	SR VEGETATION MGMT TECHNICIAN	PSTD	4559	40/40	0	Vacant
6547	ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN SUPV CO	NSHE	4543	40/40	0	Vacant
1528	ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - SENIOR	NSTK	4543	40/40	0	Vacant
1530	ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - ENTRY	NSTH	4544	40/40	0	Vacant
1535	ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - ENTRY	NSTH	4544	40/40	0	Vacant
1519	ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - SENIOR	NSTK	4544	40/40	0	Vacant
12399	AIRPORT BUS AND DEV MANAGER	9BDA	4841	40/40	0	Vacant
15259	AIRPORT ENVIRON & COM REL OFCR	9BSB	4841	40/40	0	Vacant
11488	PW CUSTOMER SERV COORDINATOR	APSD	4841	40/40	0	Vacant
10952	STOREKEEPER	91VA	4210	40/40	0	Vacant
1752	LEAD PRINT & MAIL SERVICES TECH	9XNA	4210	40/40	0	Vacant
1802	REPROGRAPHICS TECH II	9XVD	4241	40/40	0	Vacant